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Name

Kaylynn Abell
Avery Hite

Aisha Kim

Leiana Riveira
Maggie Merryweather
Grace Saxton
Mylee Snyder
Frankee Powers
Rylynn Harrison
Lucy Merryweather
Lilly Fey

M J Morales

Name

Sophie Barrett
Liv Freeman
Jazzy Herzog
Emma McGlinchy
Kayla Vodegel
Ayvrie Rutledge
Ke'ana Bazan
Nevaeh Gemmer
Jessica Woods
Dega Hartwick
Tyonna Lee

Riley Ziegler

Name

Camila Maria
Abi Farr

Mabel Leung
Zoe Byron

Khloe George
Emma Bernini
Sophia Berry
Payton Davidson
Maia Scott
Savannah Temple
Whitney Davidson

Atarah Fuimaono

LAKEWOOD COUGARS

2025-26 Volleyball

Varsity

Position
Opposite/Opposite
Pin/ Middle/Pin/ Middle
Pin/Pin
Setter/Setter
Defensive Specialist/Defensive
Setter/Setter
Middle/Middle
Middle/Middle
Libero/Libero
Pin/ Setter/Pin/ Setter
Defensive Specialist/Defensive
Pin/Pin

JV
Position
Pin/Pin
Setter/Setter
Pin/Pin
Defensive Specialist/Defensive
Pin/Pin
Libero/Libero
Pin/Pin
Pin/Pin
Setter/Setter
Pin/Pin
Middle/Middle
Pin/ Middle/Pin/ Middle

C

Position

Year

Year

12
12
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
12

Year

10
10

11

10

12

11

11

Head Coach
Alyssa Conn

Assistants
Mackenzie Peckham
Claire Baker

Volunteers
Bethany Prochnow

Cheer Advisor

Brittany Williams
Kim Shreeves

Cheerleaders
Mia Brubaker
Payton Castle
Kylie Charron
Keely Coyle
Amelia Escalante
Kylie Escalante
Evelyn Foster
Ryleigh Holbrook
Mabel Hunt
Peyton Kirkpatrick
Cecilia Laney
Kenzie Mattox
Malachi Perez
Riley Pevny
Jayla Riveira
Karly Stewart
Vanessa Valenzuela
Ellina Vaughn
Haylee Warring
Gloria Williams

Superintendent
Erin Murphy
Principal
Jeanette Grisham
Asst Principal
Amy Hendry
Athletic Director
Amy Hendry

Athletic Assistant
Morgan Jones

Dean
Jeff Dowhaniuk







